Cabramatta Golf Club.

2B Stab & Singles//Presidents Day// Lone Wolf Semi// Sat 20t" Sept. ‘25.

2 Ball Div 1: Steve Gal (6) & Bryan Murray (5) 79pts

2 Ball Div 2: Jouko Tuovinen (32) & Wayne Brooking(32) 83pts

2 Ball Scr: Keston Cummings & Jyiten Cummings 67pts
A Grade : Bryan Murray (5) 42pts
A Res: Victor Pham (12) 42pts
B Grade : Michael Sainsbury (20) 41pts
C Grade: Wayne Brooking (32) 45pts

NTP A Grade: B. Kannan 132cms

A Res: S Umpleby  499cms

B Grade: J. Murdock  177cms

C Grade; K.Barnard _ 122cms

Pro Pin 14"; Omar Morjalli 63cms __ $178

2B Balls: 70c/b  Ind Balls: 35c/bStarters: 181

Lone Wolf Winners: Jason Krunes and John McFadzean
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Golflink No
2020600502

2020600034
2020600538
2020600331
2020600673
2020600408
2020601795
2020600999
2020601267
2020601815
2020600176
2020600513
2020600457
2020600164
2020601408
2020600265
2020601850
2020601895
2020600621
2020601212
2020601115
2020600736
2020600419
2020604092
2020601695
2020601403
2020601564
2026601933
2020600471
2020600069
2020600950
2010311403
2020600391
2020601962
2020600696
2020600591

2020600259

20/09/2025 6:07 PM

Competition Results
20-Sep-2025: Sat - Singles - 20/9

Sat, 20 Sep 2025: Sat - Singles - 20/9

Golfer
Name

Brooking, Wayne
Murray, Bryan
Given, Brian
Pham, Victor
Sainsbury, Michael
Kim, Richard
Thoman, Eugene
Bayly, Andrew
Heaton, Michael
Bonser, Darren
Kannan, Bhaskaran
Hunt, Brian

Perez, Jorge
Thomas, Allan
Nuttall, John
Vongphit, Paul
Prior, Murray
Lehner, Philip
Milicevic, Peter
Tuovinen, Jouko
Cummings, Keston
Moujalli, Omar
GAL, STEVE
Longman, Andrew
McNamara, Nathan
Ivancic, Ivan
Spies, Gary
Castle, Brent
Brown, Walter
Chesher, Paul

Lacey, Ken

Papadopoulos, Harrison

Markovski, Laz
Paterson, Cameron
Mateos, Theo
Reddy, Sada

Smith, Peter

Golf System

GA
29.7N

3.9N
24.2N
10.9N
18.3N
11.7N
15.8N
25.8N
31.6N
18.3N
9.8N
30.2N
10.4N
33.1N
12.2N
11.5N
22.2N
20.7N
19.8N
29.5N
0.5N
13.9N
4.6N
12.2N
17.6N
24.7N
13.2N
17.9N
13.9N
14.5N
21.8N
17.5N
8.1N
22.1N
10.6N
19.3N

23.9N
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Handicap
Course

Daily
32
5
26
12
20
13
17
28
34
20
11
32
12
35
14
13
24
22
21
32
1
15
6
14
19
27
15
19
15
16
24
19
9
24
12
21

26

Comp
45 Pts

42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
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39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts

35 Pts

Score

H'cap
45 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts

35 Pts
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20-Sep-2025: Sat-Presidents Day-2B Agg S/ford & Singles - 20/9

Golflink No
2020601212 2020600502

2020600419 2020600034
2020601795 2020600818
2020600696 2020600457
2020600408 2020600448
2020600538 2020600084
2020600331 2020600346
2020600859 2020600999
2020600259 2020600621
2020600570 2020600164
2020600513 2020600417
2020601933 2020601952
2020600673 2020600040
2010311403 2020601752
2020601115 2020601114
2020600265 2020600210
2020600488 2020601962
2020604088 2020601895

20/09/2025 6:06 PM

Competition Results

Golfer
Name

Tuovinen, Jouko; Brooking, Wayne
GAL, STEVE; Murray, Bryan

Thoman, Eugene; Karan, Jayant
Mateos, Theo; Perez,I Jorge

Kim, Richard; Carroll, Anthony

Given, Brian; Scott, Sean

Pham, Victor; Sukhaseume, Bobby
Odisho, Sark; Bayly, Andrew

Smith, Peter; Milicevic, Peter
Kennedy, Andrew; Thomas, Allan
Hunt, Brian; Wawrzyniak, John
Castle, Brent; Young, Patrick
Sainsbury, Michael; Bushby, Colin
Papadopoulos, Harrison; Buriani, Matthew
Cummings, Keston; Cummings, Jyiten
Vongphit, Paul; Shek, Joseph
Jeloudev, Sam; Paterson, Cameron

Burgess, Rick; Lehner, Philip

Golf System

Sat, 20 Sep 2025: SE,E}R, %%1dAer?rE§p[212¥;2 rfﬁg Fﬂfprd & Singles - 20/9

Handicap
Daily
32/32
6/5
17/ 15
12/12
13/ 10
26/ 32
12/12
23,/2.8
26/21
16/ 35
32/25
19/ 23
20/ 17
lé /7
1/3
13/9
17 / 24

21722

Score
Comp

83 Pts
79 Pts
75 Pts
75 Pts
74 Pts
74 Pts
74 Pts
74 Pts
73 Pts
73 Pts
73 Pts
71 Pts
71 Pts
71 Pts
71Pts
71 Pts
71 Pts

70 Pts
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